Didzesanmeisterschaft 2010

Veranstalter: DV Eichstatt
Ausrichter: DJK Neumarkt

Jugend B méannl.

1. Kerl Tim DJK Neumarkt 380 115 9
2. Kampourakis Harry DJK Abenberg 354 115 10
3. Ulbrich Kevin DJK Neumarkt 346 107 8
4. Blumrodt Paul DJK Abenberg 331 97 13
5. Kratzer Fabian DJK Abenberg 306 79 19
6. Folwaczny Kevin DJK Abenberg 302 77 22
7. Haase Nico DJK Abenberg 297 75 22
8. Jager Christian DJK Abenberg 281 70 21
9. Matz Dominic DJK Neumarkt 208 49 40
Jugend A ménnl.
1. Walther Patrick DJK Abenberg 399 109 20
2. Walz Christian DJK Eichstatt 392 103 13
3. Kappenberg Mario DJK Wolframs-Eschenba 382 112 7
4. Pflaumer Marcel DJK Schwabach 380 97 14
Junioren
1. Preis Florian DJK Eichstatt 901 286 9
2. Niefnecker Andreas DJK Eichstatt 863 276 4
3. Weismann Stefan DJK Berg 858 264 9
4. Mucke Tobias DJK Berg 826 261 12
5. Meyerhofer Daniel DJK Neumarkt 818 263 8
6. Merk Martin DJK Mitteleschenbach 813 244 15
7. Schlund Andreas DJK Mitteleschenbach 806 239 19
8. Schuster Martin DJK Berg 786 227 20
9. Pemsel Christian DJK Abenberg 773 215 21
Herren
1. Frey Jurgen DJK Eichstatt 936 327 3
2. Niefnecker Michael DJK Eichstatt 911 286 6
3. Spiegel Stefan DJK Eichstatt 908 319 0
4. Buchner Christian DJK Eichstatt 900 317 4
5. Lang Hans DJK Mitteleschenbach 898 302 8
6. Rehm Markus DJK Eichstatt 893 293 7
7. Schrodel Jorg DJK Neumarkt 889 274 10
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Gruber
Kohler
Pfister
Folwaczny
Koppel
Stepper
Kampourakis
Spiegel
Kocher
Engelhardt
Hofmann
Niefnecker
Fischer
Wagner
Neugebauer
GoRwein

Rupprecht

Jank

Kratzer
Kerschensteiner
Pflaumer
Zwosta
Holzschuh
Niesselbeck
Dorsch

Horauf

Gruber
Kaiser
Hampl
Stepper
Schrodel
Gebauer
Gottschalk
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Veranstalter: DV Eichstatt
Ausrichter: DJK Neumarkt

Andreas DJK Neumarkt
Harald DJK Berg
Roland DJK Eichstatt
Ernst DJK Abenberg
Tino DJK Mitteleschenbach
Rainer DJK Berg
Georgios DJK Abenberg
Christian DJK Eichstatt
Wolfgang DJK Mitteleschenbach
Michael DJK Mitteleschenbach
Lothar DJK Abenberg
Dieter DJK Eichstatt
Gerhard DJK Eichstatt
Dieter DJK Mitteleschenbach
Helmut DJK Berg
Robert DJK Schwabach
Senioren A
Reinhard DJK Neumarkt *
Guenther DJK Mitteleschenbach
Rudolf DJK Abenberg
Hubert DJK Berg
Walter DJK Schwabach
Werner DJK Wolframs-Eschenba *
Otto DJK Abenberg
Franz DJK Berg *
Roland DJK Mitteleschenbach
Gerhard DJK Abenberg
Senioren B
Johann DJK Neumarkt
Werner DJK Neumarkt
Karl DJK Berg
Johann DJK Berg
Heinz DJK Neumarkt
Josef DJK Wolframs-Eschenba *
Michael DJK Berg *
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Piszczor
Dir

Ulbrich
Hesslinger
Maget
Holger
Mayer
Schiiller
Rock
Semlacher
Meinking

Kratzer

Preis
Walter
Schreiner

Gabler

. Weeger

Hava
Bergmann
Vierthaler
Michel
Michel
Kubis
Wegléhner
Roth
Fehringer
Gebauer

. Frontzke
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Veranstalter: DV Eichstatt
Ausrichter: DJK Neumarkt

Manfred
Franz Xaver
Horst
Gerhard
Franz
Dieter
Alois
Franz
Rudiger
Max
Fritz

Laura

Sonja
Vanessa
Walburga

Anna-Lena
Franziska

Karin
Anne-Kathrin
Sabrina
Claudia
Sandra

Edith

Inge

Monika
Sigrid
Claudia

Hannelore

DJK Neumarkt
DJK Eichstatt
DJK Neumarkt
DJK Abenberg
DJK Neumarkt
DJK Wolframs-Eschenba
DJK Neumarkt
DJK Eichstatt
DJK Abenberg
DJK Berg

DJK Berg

Jugend B weibl.

DJK Abenberg

Jugend A weibl.

DJK Eichstatt
DJK Abenberg
DJK Eichstatt

Juniorinnen

DJK Eichstatt
DJK Wolframs-Eschenba

Damen

DJK Abenberg
DJK Ingolstadt
DJK Ingolstadt
DJK Ingolstadt
DJK Ingolstadt
DJK Berg

DJK Neumarkt
DJK Berg

DJK Ingolstadt
DJK Wolframs-Eschenba
DJK Neumarkt
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61
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Lewang
Dagmar
Ulbrich
Ehrenberger
Sommer

Leonhardt
Gilch
Scheidel
Zwosta
Loncarevic
Niefnecker

Gommel
Kuhn
Windisch
Holzschuh
Ziernhold
Knauer
Meinking
Wilke

Neumarkt, 02.05.2010

Veranstalter: DV Eichstatt
Ausrichter: DJK Neumarkt

Katharina DJK Eichstatt

Kerl DJK Neumarkt

Kerstin DJK Neumarkt *
Jutta DJK Berg

Jutta DJK Ingolstadt

Seniorinnen A

Brigitte DJK Berg

Magda DJK Wolframs-Eschenba
Renate DJK Abenberg *
Monika DJK Wolframs-Eschenba
Mira DJK Ingolstadt

Ursula DJK Eichstatt *

Seniorinnen B

Paula DJK Berg

Renate DJK Abenberg *
Marianne DJK Abenberg

Christel DJK Eichstatt

Monika DJK Abenberg

Hannelore DJK Berg

Waltraud DJK Berg *
Kaethe DJK Eichstatt

355
330
329
286

412
395
392
378
376
372

424
402
396
395
381
377
360
355

83
87
87
87

125
104
106
115
109
115

142
131
113
115
113
105

95
102

17
17
18
18

10
14

11

Seite 4 von 4



